

TVS Credits Services Vs. Dharamjeet Tandon ARB 2947

Present : Sh. Sachin Seth, Adv counsel for petitioner

As per report of Ahlmad RC for service of respondent has not been filed. At this stage, it has come to my notice that award was passed at Chennai. Now to come up on 12.01.2018 for consideration on territorial jurisdiction.

Sonia Kinra/ADJ/LDH.

UID No. PB 0176

Dt.16.12.2017

Kavita Stenographer-III

Next date 12.01.2018

Purpose: