

TVS Credit Services Vs. Dharamjeetn Singh

ARB 2945

Present : Sh. Sachin Seth, Adv counsel for petitioner

Consideration not addressed. Learned counsel for petitioner has requested for an adjournment as he is busy in some other court. On his request, case is adjourned to 9.2.18 for consideration on territorial jurisdiction.

Sonia Kinra/ADJ/LDH.

UID No. PB 0176

Dt. 2.2.2018

Kavita Stenographer-III

Next date 9.2.18

Purpose: