

Santokh Singh vs. M/s Shri Ram Transport CIS No. ARB-29-2017

Present: Shri Rahul Puri, Advocate, for objector

Today, Shri Rahul Puri, Advocate for objector has suffered a statement that he withdraws present objection petition.

In view of statement of counsel for objector, present objection petition is dismissed as withdrawn. File be consigned to record room.

10.05.2018
Rajeev Gupta
Stenographer Gr-I

(Gurjant Singh),
Additional District Judge,
Gurdaspur/UID No.PB0080