

ARB-295-2024

Amarjit Singh v. Union of India

Present: None.

File taken up at this stage, since I am proceeding on leave today. Therefore, case stands adjourned to 19.05.2025 for arguments for the purpose of territorial jurisdiction of this court.

Reader is directed to inform the parties through counsels and be displayed on the notice board.

Rajiv Kalra (PB0098)  
Additional District Judge,  
Bathinda

Date: 17.02.2025  
*Vikas (Stenographer-III)*